
LOT 523
HERON ISLES PHASE TWO C-2
PBK 8/132

GIBSON KURT
313 WEST WOLF POINT PLAZA, UNIT 4603
CHICAGO, IL 60654

37-3N-28-0743-0523-0000
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04
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4
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0

304,965
304,965

0

295,124

2469/1425 6/09/2021 WD Q I 01 270,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEELE KOLIN JOSEPH &

GIBSON KURT

2207/0807 6/27/2018 WD Q I 01 198,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NEW ATLANTIC BUILDERS

STEELE KOLIN JOSEPH
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C170988 CO ISSUED 0 06/27/2018

B1709888 NEW CONSTR 222,616 11/07/2017

HX Base Yr

97651 ALBATROSS DR, YULEE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 70
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0100 01 2,005 119.3640 119.36 239,317 2018 2018 0 0 0 2.65 97.35

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1719

BAS 1,719 100 2018 1,719 199,743

FGR 418 55 2018 230 26,725

FOP 65 30 2018 20 2,324

FOP 120 30 2018 36 4,183

2,322 2,005 232,975

BAS=[YR=2018]  W14 FOP=[YR=2018]  N10 W12 S10 E12$ W26 S52
FOP=[YR=2018]  S5 E13 N5 W13$ E21 FGR=[YR=2018]  S3 E19 N22
W19 S19$ N19 E19 N33$.
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19

19
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10

12

10

12
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2018

5

13

5
13

FGR
2018

3
19

22

19

19

1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 24 3 72.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2018 2018 3 97 454

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 0 0 591.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2018 2018 3 97 3,726

3 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 0 0 0 72.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2018 2018 3 92 2,120

4 0470 VNYL GATE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2018 2018 3 92 276

5 0479 VF PICKET 0 0 0 0 45.00 LF 10.00 10.00 100 2018 2018 3 92 414

6,990

1 000134 C RES POND 0 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000


